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Fee structure for theAcademic Year 2025-2026 For 1st Year Bachelor of Technology
VJ/NT/DT/

SBC / SBC- Vacancy

CATEGORY OPEN |OBC/EBC| SC ST (OBC / EBC- TFWS Seats*

Girls)

Tuition Fee (Rs.) 1,65,217/- | 82,609/- 0 0 0 0 1,65,217/-
Development Fee (Rs.) 24,783/- 24,783/- 0 0 24,783/- 24,783/- | 24,783/-

Other Fee (Rs.) (MS) 5,152/- 5,152/~ | 5,152/- | 5,152/- 5,152/- 5152/- 5,152/-

Other Fee (Rs.) (OMS) 5,972/- 5.972/- 5.972/- | 5,972/- 5,972/- 5.972/- 5,972/-
TOTAL Fee (Rs.) (MS) | 1,95,152/- | 1,12,544/- | 5,152/ | 5,152/- 29,935/- 29,935/- | 1,95,152/-
TOTAL Fee (Rs.) (OMS)| 1,95,972/- | 1,13,364/- | 5,972/- | 5,972/- 30,755/- 30,755/- | 1,95,972/-

Note : The Fees may be change as per Fees Regulating Authority & University of Mumbai

Guidelines*

Other fees includes University Enrolment fee, E-Charges, Disaster Relief Fund, Students Insurance,
Amartya Insurance, Sports & Cultural Activities, Cultural Activities Fund, Gymkhana Fees, Exam
Fees, College I-card & Library Card charges, University eligibility charges, verification charges,

processing fee etc. as applicable.

Note : Fee concession will be given only to those candidates who are eligible for concession as per
rule prescribed by Government of Maharashtra and submit all required documents at the time of
admission. In case, Competent Authorities does not approve the name of candidate for freeship /

scholarship, he/she should pay the balance amount to the institute before the cutoff date given by the

Dr. Vivek K. Sunnapwar
Principal

institute.
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